
6/7  Girls Basketball Rosters

COHEN/BROOKMAN

GREEN 7

Name Grade PHONE EMAIL

brookman ashley 7 (646) 872-5344 Jillbrookman@gmail.com

Cohen Hadley 7 (914) 937-1937 jaberman@deloitte.com

Amestoy Louisa 6 (347) 423-4033 camestoy@msn.com

Levine Emily 6 (914) 319-8294 Lisadlevine@gmail.com

Deutsch Ruby 7 (917) 533-8395 robyndeutsch@gmail.com

Schwartz Tatum 7 (646) 831-4317 matt.s.schwartz1@gmail.com

Billig Sarah 7 (917) 513-9694 kathybillig629@gmail.com

Rosenfeld Annabel 6 (917) 297-7539 jessermd@gmail.com

ZIMMERMAN

RED 8

Name Grade PHONE EMAIL

Zimmerman Mia 6 (914) 907-6460 lucizimmerman@gmail.com

Muoio Alexa 7 (914) 329-1212 lisa5813@aol.com

Ross Emmi 7 (914) 933-0093 p24ross@gmail.com

Miller Haley 6 (914) 629-2105 Erynngranik@gmail.com

Rawal Aanya 6 (845) 309-0731 saurabhrawal81@gmail.com

Lipschultz Morgan 7 (917) 301-7145 ilipschultz@yahoo.com

Zinn Hallie 7 (917) 749-4770 jamieczinn@gmail.com

Esterow Lacey 7 914-937-6383 lindsayesterow@yahoo.com



GOLDEN/SLOTNIK

SKY BLUE 8

Name Grade PHONE EMAIL

Golden Kayla 7 (914) 690-2820 jpgolden@optonline.net

Slotnick Julia 7 (914) 937-9370 amyslotnick@hotmail.com

O'Neill Mallory 6 (917) 232-0876 oneilldot@gmail.com

Smith Julia 6 (617) 312-9799 bsteve40@gmail.com

Dhanoa Priya 6 (972) 800-3409 amritadhanoa@gmail.com

Frankel Madison 7 (917) 509-6840 KimberlyNvale@gmail.com

Sweeney Audrey 7 (201) 787-1825 linzgrl02@yahoo.com

Mensch Julia 7 (914) 939-0424 jeff_mensch@yahoo.com
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